42"

51"

57"

All
Sizes

Ultalight

4-Club Stand Bag Set
3-Club Stand Bag Set

6-Club Stand Bag Set
6-Club Only Set
4-Club Stand Bag Set

7-Club DV2 Stand Bag Set
7-Club DV2 Only Set
5-Club DV2 Stand Bag Set

7-Club Stand Bag Set
7-Club Only Set
5-Club Stand Bag Set

7-Club Stand Bag Set
7-Club Only Set
5-Club Stand Bag Set

7-Club Stand Bag Set
7-Club Only Set
5-Club Stand Bag Set

7-Club Stand Bag Set
7-Club Only Set
5-Club Stand Bag Set

7-Club Stand Bag Set
7-Club Only Set
5-Club Stand Bag Set

Replacement / Individual clubs
Ultalight

Driver

Hybrid

Iron

Wedge

Putter

Yard Club - Training Club

MAP
PRICE

$219.99
$169.99

$299.99
$209.99
$229.99

$329.99
$249.99
$279.99

$339.99
$259.99
$289.99

$349.99
$269.99
$299.99

$359.99
$279.99
$309.99

$369.99
$289.99
$319.99

$379.99
$299.99
$329.99

MAP
PRICE

$49.99
$44.99
$39.99
$39.99
$34.99
$49.99

MUNI
PRICE

$193.59
$149.59

$263.99
$184.79
$202.39

$290.39
$219.99
$246.39

$299.19
$228.79
$255.19

$307.99
$237.59
$263.99

$316.79
$246.39
$272.79

$325.59
$255.19
$281.59

$334.39
$263.99
$290.39

MUNI
PRICE

$43.99
$39.59
$35.19
$35.19
$30.79
$43.99



