

		MAP	MUNI
		PRICE	PRICE
		Ultalight	
42"	4-Club Stand Bag Set	\$219.99	\$193.59
	3-Club Stand Bag Set	\$169.99	\$149.59
45"	6-Club Stand Bag Set	\$299.99	\$263.99
	6-Club Only Set	\$209.99	\$184.79
	4-Club Stand Bag Set	\$229.99	\$202.39
48"	7-Club DV2 Stand Bag Set	\$329.99	\$290.39
	7-Club DV2 Only Set	\$249.99	\$219.99
	5-Club DV2 Stand Bag Set	\$279.99	\$246.39
51"	7-Club Stand Bag Set	\$339.99	\$299.19
	7-Club Only Set	\$259.99	\$228.79
	5-Club Stand Bag Set	\$289.99	\$255.19
54"	7-Club Stand Bag Set	\$349.99	\$307.99
	7-Club Only Set	\$269.99	\$237.59
	5-Club Stand Bag Set	\$299.99	\$263.99
57"	7-Club Stand Bag Set	\$359.99	\$316.79
	7-Club Only Set	\$279.99	\$246.39
	5-Club Stand Bag Set	\$309.99	\$272.79
60"	7-Club Stand Bag Set	\$369.99	\$325.59
	7-Club Only Set	\$289.99	\$255.19
	5-Club Stand Bag Set	\$319.99	\$281.59
63"	7-Club Stand Bag Set	\$379.99	\$334.39
	7-Club Only Set	\$299.99	\$263.99
	5-Club Stand Bag Set	\$329.99	\$290.39
Replacement / Individual clubs		MAP	MUNI
		PRICE	PRICE
		Ultalight	
All Sizes	Driver	\$49.99	\$43.99
	Hybrid	\$44.99	\$39.59
	Iron	\$39.99	\$35.19
	Wedge	\$39.99	\$35.19
	Putter	\$34.99	\$30.79
	Yard Club - Training Club	\$49.99	\$43.99